TOURNOIS D'ETE 2018

Date :

9éme

10 eme

11eme

12 eme

13 eme

14 éme

20/08/2017

DURAND LUCAS

LE BELLER MAXIME

Place 9éme/10éme

Places9 a 12

TABLEAU :

Places9 2 16

VATINET PASCAL ABD

Barrages 2eme/3éme

DUSSON STANISLAS

1/4éme de Finale

ROUXEL THIERRY

X

1/2éme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

ROUXEL THIERRY

DUSSON STANISLAS

DALBERTO MAXIME

DANARD LEO

DANARD LEO

LEMOUSSU ELOUAN

LIDOREAU RUDY

LEMOUSSU ELOUAN

LEMOUSSU ELOUAN

DUSSON STANISLAS X X LE PAGE JEAN ALAIN
DUSSON STANISLAS 8 LE PAGE JEAN ALAIN
LE BELLER MAXIME X
LE BELLER MAXIME 5 DANARD LEO
LE BELLER MAXIME X X DANARD LEO
QUILLERE YVES 12 LE BELLER MAXIME X
X MILLON PASCAL
NIZAN THIERRY
DURAND LUCAS X LEMOUSSU ELOUAN
DURAND LUCAS 11 GODIVEAU JEAN PIERRE X
DURAND LUCAS X X GODIVEAU JEAN PIERRE
E QUILLERE BRYAN 6 DURAND LUCAS
DALBERTO MAXIME X
Place 11éme/12éme DAUBERTO MAXIME 7 QUILLERE BRYAN
X ANDRIEU GUILLAUME
DUSSON STANISLAS Perd. M 10 ANDRIEU GUILLAUME X
X LIDOREAU RUDY
DALBERTO MAXIME Perd. N
H
| Place 13416

QUILLERE BRYAN

QUILLERE YVES

Place 13éme/14éme

QUILLERE YVES

QUILLERE BRYAN

NIZAN THIERRY

VATINET PASCAL ABD

Place 15éme/16eme

VATINET PASCAL ABD

VATINET PASCAL ABD Perd A-B
X

QUILLERE YVES Perd E-D

NIZAN THIERRY Perd C-F
X

QUILLERE BRYAN Perd G-B

X

NIZAN THIERRY

Perd. 1-8

Perd. W

DANARD LEO

Place 3éme/4éme

ROUXEL THIERRY

Perd. X

X

LIDOREAU RUDY

ROUXEL THIERRY

Places5a8

LE PAGE JEAN ALAIN ABD

Perd. 5-4

X

MILLON PASCAL

LIDOREAU RUDY

Place 5éme/6éme

MILLON PASCAL

Perd. 3-6

GODIVEAU JEAN PIERRE

Perd. 7-2

X

ANDRIEU GUILLAUME

GODIVEAU JEAN PIERRE

MILLON PASCAL

GODIVEAU JEAN PIERRE

Place 7éme/8éme

LE PAGE JEAN ALAIN ABD

X

ANDRIEU GUILLAUME

ANDRIEU GUILLAUME

LE PAGE JEAN ALAIN ABD

ler

2 éme

3éme

4 eme

5 éme

6 éme

7éme

8 éme



